
N
um

be
r o

f g
en

om
es

0

20

40

60

80

Colinear clusters (num. 01-32)

0

20

60

80

0 100 200 300 400

Sample size (yrs. 2000-2016)

U
ni

qu
e 

st
ru

ct
ur

es

C D

0

10

20

30

40

Colinear clusters (num. 01-04)

N
um

be
r o

f g
en

om
es

0

10

20

30

40

N
um

be
r o

f g
en

om
es

Colinear clusters (num. 01-02)

A B

40

50 50


